 Enclustra GmbH – Räffelstrasse 28 – CH- 8045 Zürich – Switzerland
 Phone +41 43 343 39 43 – www.enclustra.com
Mars PM3-R5
User Manual
Project Info
Project Manager Martin Heimlicher
Author(s) Silvio Ziegler, Christoph Glattfelder
Reviewer(s) Christoph Glattfelder

FMC restrictions apply when using 32 Bit FX3 interface
23/04/2019 8 / 43 Version 1.09
2.3 Part Numbers and Ordering Codes
Every module has a label with a marking specifying the part number and the serial number, as shown
in Figure 2:
Figure 2: Module label
Table 1 shows the correspondence between part number and ordering code.
Part number Ordering code
EN100581 MA-PM3-I-R3
EN100582 MA-PM3-C-R3
EN100745 MA-PM3-W-R4
EN100746 MA-PM3-C-R4
EN101233 MA-PM3-C-R5
EN101234 MA-PM3-W-R5
Table 1: Part Numbers and Ordering Codes
EN100000
SN123456
Part Number